Matiéni broj

Pun naziv preduzeéa
Skraéeni naziv

PTT broj mesta
Adresa sedisSta firme
Tekuéi racun

PIB broj

Sifra delatnosti

Broj telefona

Broj faksa

Broj mobilnog telefona

e-mail adresa

Odgovorno lice

U sistemu PDV-a

21004910

RED CODE 011 d.o.o Beograd-Palilula
RED CODE 011 d.o.0
11060 Beograd

Koste Josipovi¢a 2 ¢
160-404290-94
108464007

4690

011/2085-707
011/2085-708
064/129-75-79

office@redcode011.co.rs

Jovanovski Ljube

Da



